
Our Vitamin Packer is the result of market trend 
analysis, where we identified a growing consumer 
demand for sustainable packaging solutions 
across the nutraceutical and pharmaceutical 
industries.

Given the limitations of traditional plastic 
packaging, we developed an aluminium 
alternative that offers superior recyclability, 
strength, and durability. Its design considered 
both the safety of the contents and the end 
consumer’s user experience.

Vitamin Packer:
Packaging designed 
for the future

Capsules per Vitamin Packer
Approximate capsule capacity for each size of our 38/400 threaded bottles.

*Capsule sizes: 1 (~0.5 mg), 0 (~0.68 mg), 00 (~0.95 mg), and 000 (~1.37 mg).

45 x 95 mm

53 x 110 mm

59 x 140 mm

59 x 160 mm

 “ 1 ”

90

130

260

310

 “ 00 ”

45

70

120

180

 “ 000 ”

30

50

90

100

 “ 0 ”

60

100

200

240

Packer

Rec. 
Fill line

Overflow 
CapacityDimensions

120 ml

200 ml

310 ml

365 ml

100 ml

160 ml

270 ml

320 ml

Capsules



The Aluminium Advantage: 
Protection, premium design, and 
sustainability
Aluminium is a material with unique advantages that make it the best 
alternative for modern packaging:

Infinitely recyclable: It can be 
constantly recycled without losing its 
properties.

Lightweight: Reduces logistics costs 
and carbon footprint.

Extended shelf life: Provides excellent 
barrier properties that preserve 
product freshness, quality, and safety 
for longer.

Design versatility: Allows for premium 
finishes and customization of 
decoration and varnish effects.

Lower environmental impact: Its high 
recycling rate reduces the generation 
of plastic waste.

The Vitamin Packer embodies innovation, quality, and 
responsibility — a modern approach to packaging that 

protects both your product and the planet.



Join the change and discover the benefits 
of aluminium — better for your brand, 

better for the future.


