

Vitamin Packer:

Packaging designed for the future

Our **Vitamin Packer** is the result of market trend analysis, where we identified a growing consumer demand for sustainable packaging solutions across the nutraceutical and pharmaceutical industries.

Given the limitations of traditional plastic packaging, we developed an aluminium alternative that offers **superior recyclability**, **strength**, **and durability**. Its design considered both the safety of the contents and the end consumer's user experience.



Capsules per Vitamin Packer

Approximate capsule capacity for each size of our 38/400 threaded bottles.

Packer			Capsules			
Dimensions	Overflow Capacity	Rec. Fill line	"1"	"0"	"00"	"000"
45 x 95 mm	120 ml	100 ml	90	60	45	30
53 x 110 mm	200 ml	160 ml	130	100	70	50
59 x 140 mm	310 ml	270 ml	260	200	120	90
59 x 160 mm	365 ml	320 ml	310	240	180	100

^{*}Capsule sizes: 1 (~0.5 mg), 0 (~0.68 mg), 00 (~0.95 mg), and 000 (~1.37 mg).

The Aluminium Advantage:

Protection, premium design, and sustainability

Aluminium is a material with unique advantages that make it the best alternative for modern packaging:



The Vitamin Packer embodies innovation, quality, and responsibility — a modern approach to packaging that protects both your product and the planet.



Join the change and discover the benefits of aluminium — better for your brand, better for the future.

